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        Missouri Valley Conference Cross Country Championships
                     Hosted by: Bradley University
        Newman Golf Course,  Peoria, Illinois October 31, 2009
                       Women Individual Results
Place NAME                            SCHOOL                               TIME
===== =============================== =================================== =====
   1. Terry Phillips                  Missouri State University           18:32
   2. Nicole Benson                   Bradley University                  18:40
   3. Tonya Nero                      Wichita State University            18:45
   4. Irene Kosgei                    Wichita State University            18:54
   5. Mary Goldkamp                   Bradley University                  18:57
   6. Leah Thompson                   Wichita State University            18:57
   7. Allison Malone                  Indiana State University            19:10
   8. Sarah Glowacki                  Illinois State University           19:13
   9. Casey McDermott                 Drake University                    19:14
  10. Kirsten Lang                    Illinois State University           19:14
  11. Emily Gustafson                 Bradley University                  19:19
  12. Ryan Eichelberger               Southern Illinois University        19:19
  13. Rachel York                     Wichita State University            19:27
  14. Danielle Nowasell               University of Northern Iowa         19:30
  15. Julia Costello                  Indiana State University            19:33
  16. Megan Hoelscher                 Southern Illinois University        19:36
  17. Olivia Martinez                 Wichita State University            19:39
  18. Aisha Praught                   Illinois State University           19:41
  19. Kayla Alexander                 Indiana State University            19:41
  20. Kacie Klem                      Indiana State University            19:41
  21. Emily Toennies                  Southern Illinois University        19:47
  22. Ashton Stubbs                   Missouri State University           19:50
  23. Staci Nelson                    Missouri State University           19:53
  24. Brea Tinney                     Illinois State University           19:56
  25. Emily Beaver                    Missouri State University           19:59
  26. Samantha Bluske                 Illinois State University           20:02
  27. Amanda Switzer                  Bradley University                  20:03
  28. Lindsey Wilkins                 University of Northern Iowa         20:04
  29. Gina Kapusta                    Illinois State University           20:06
  30. Andrea Marshall                 Missouri State University           20:06
  31. Michelle Brunk                  Illinois State University           20:09
  32. Hannah Connealy                 Creighton University                20:09
  33. A'seret Dokubo                  Southern Illinois University        20:10
  34. Stephanie Harres                Missouri State University           20:10
  35. Bethany Scruton                 Indiana State University            20:13
  36. Carly Olsen                     University of Northern Iowa         20:16
  37. Naomy Kea                       Wichita State University            20:18
  38. Sharon Zeller                   Wichita State University            20:22
  39. Toni Whitfield                  Southern Illinois University        20:26
  40. Katie Coomer                    Drake University                    20:29
  41. Abby Schlater                   Missouri State University           20:30
  42. Courtney Heinz                  Drake University                    20:33
  43. Mari-Jean Vance                 Missouri State University           20:34
  44. April Davidshofer               University of Northern Iowa         20:37
  45. Meredith Bell                   Drake University                    20:38
  46. Jill Lageschulte                University of Northern Iowa         20:38
  47. Jess Husted                     Illinois State University           20:38
  48. Emily Pugh                      Indiana State University            20:40
  49. Lauren Zeabart                  Evansville University               20:41
  50. Tracy Lotter                    Bradley University                  20:41
  51. Kara Telfer                     Creighton University                20:43
  52. Megan Gayer                     Wichita State University            20:51
  53. Scotti Schon                    University of Northern Iowa         20:53
  54. Jacque Parker                   Creighton University                20:54
  55. Lindsay Smith                   Drake University                    20:54
  56. Tara Scieszinski                Drake University                    20:58

Page 1



WOMEN_INDIVIDUAL_RESULTS
  57. Celeste Lorenzo                 Creighton University                21:02
  58. Courtney Heller                 Evansville University               21:02
  59. Jamie Pfister                   Southern Illinois University        21:03
  60. Leann Murphy                    Bradley University                  21:07
  61. Kylee Thacker                   Indiana State University            21:09
  62. Rachel Brubaker                 Bradley University                  21:14
  63. Nefeteri Williams               Southern Illinois University        21:27
  64. Melissa Greig                   Creighton University                21:30
  65. Anastasia Schmaltz              Creighton University                21:36
  66. Molly Jergenson                 Creighton University                21:40
  67. Cammy Dole                      Drake University                    21:46
  68. Hattie Buikema                  University of Northern Iowa         21:46
  69. Ashley Loerts                   Creighton University                21:48
  70. Lauren Schaftlein               Evansville University               21:52
  71. Jessa Schweitzer                University of Northern Iowa         21:53
  72. Arrena Svoboda                  Evansville University               22:01
  73. Jaclyn Dippel                   Evansville University               22:13
  74. Kepra McBrayer                  Evansville University               22:15
  75. Shelby Cron                     Evansville University               22:20
  76. Erica Moore                     Indiana State University            22:27
  77. Ali Cooper                      Evansville University               23:41

77 records processed.

Page 2



WOMEN_TEAM_SCORES
                                                                     Page 1
            Missouri Valley Conference Cross Country Championships
                         Hosted by: Bradley University
            Newman Golf Course,  Peoria, Illinois October 31, 2009
                               WOMEN Team Score

  1. Wichita State University           
            3    4    6   13   17 (37) (38) =     43
          Tonya Nero, Irene Kosgei, Leah Thompson, Rachel York, 
          Olivia Martinez, Naomy Kea, Sharon Zeller
  2. Illinois State University          
            8   10   18   24   26 (29) (31) =     86
          Sarah Glowacki, Kirsten Lang, Aisha Praught, Brea Tinney, 
          Samantha Bluske, Gina Kapusta, Michelle Brunk
  3. Bradley University                 
            2    5   11   27   48 (57) (59) =     93
          Nicole Benson, Mary Goldkamp, Emily Gustafson, Amanda Switzer, 
          Tracy Lotter, Leann Murphy, Rachel Brubaker
  4. Indiana State University           
            7   15   19   20   35 (46) (58) =     96
          Allison Malone, Julia Costello, Kayla Alexander, Kacie Klem, 
          Bethany Scruton, Emily Pugh, Kylee Thacker
  5. Missouri State University          
            1   22   23   25   30 (34) (41) =    101
          Terry Phillips, Ashton Stubbs, Staci Nelson, Emily Beaver, 
          Andrea Marshall, Stephanie Harres, Abby Schlater
  6. Southern Illinois University       
           12   16   21   33   39 (56) (60) =    121
          Ryan Eichelberger, Megan Hoelscher, Emily Toennies, A'Seret Dokubo, 
          Toni Whitfield, Jamie Pfister, Nefeteri Williams
  7. University of Northern Iowa        
           14   28   36   43   45 (50) (65) =    166
          Danielle Nowasell, Lindsey Wilkins, Carly Olsen, April Davidshofer, 
          Jill Lageschulte, Scotti Schon, Hattie Buikema
  8. Drake University                   
            9   40   42   44   52 (53) (64) =    187
          Casey McDermott, Katie Coomer, Courtney Heinz, Meredith Bell, 
          Lindsay Smith, Tara Scieszinski, Cammy Dole
  9. Creighton University               
           32   49   51   54   61 (62) (63) =    247
          Hannah Connealy, Kara Telfer, Jacque Parker, Celeste Lorenzo, 
          Melissa Greig, Anastasia Schmaltz, Molly Jergenson
 10. Evansville University              
           47   55   66   67   68 (69) (70) =    303
          Lauren Zeabart, Courtney Heller, Lauren Schaftlein, Arrena Svoboda, 
          Jaclyn Dippel, Kepra McBrayer, Shelby Cron
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